Each purchase order shall have an amount NOT TO EXCEED.  
The County shall in no event be required to pay any amount beyond that specified in a 
written task. 

Notwithstanding any other provision of this Agreement, in no event shall the 
total amount paid by the County under this Agreement exceed Fifteen Thousand 
Dollars ($15,000.00) in any single fiscal year (which runs from July 1 through June 
30).  Any services that exceed $15,000 must be approved in a separate contract by 
the Yadkin County Board of Commissioners.  

In accordance with Item 3, Payment to the Provider, the County agrees to pay